
4/1/2024 to 4/30/2024

Felines in the shelter on 4/1/2024 50 4/1/2024 15

Canines in the shelter on 4/1/2024 47 4/1/2024 23

Live Intakes

Canines
Up to 5 months Age Unknown

5 0

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

5 1

Felines
Up to 5 months Age Unknown

47 18

23 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

70 18

Live Outcomes

Canines
Up to 5 months Age Unknown

9 0

0 0

1 0

0 0

0 0

10 0

Felines
Up to 5 months Age Unknown

4 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

Transferred to out of state agency 0 0

0 0

5 0

Other Outcomes

Canines
Up to 5 months Age Unknown

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Felines
Up to 5 months Age Unknown

0 0

3 0

1 0

0 0

4 0

Ending Animal Counts
Felines in the Shelter on 4/30/2024 147 Felines in foster care on 4/30/2024 108

Canines in the Shelter on 4/30/2024 46 Canines in foster care on 4/30/2024 23

0

2

0

135

Total

49

29

67

212

51

4

0

0

0

22

0

0

19

Total

0

20

1

0

150

Total

2

17

0

0

179

Adult

28

4

0

0

4

267

Total

44

85

3

3

0

3

67

29

45

Adult

Total

103

24

15

0

0

9

151

Total

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Shelter Euthanasia

Died in Care

Lost in Care

Total Other Outcomes

Lost in Care

Total Other Outcomes

1

0

145

Owner Intended Euhanasia

Shelter Euthanasia

Died in Care

17

2

Adult

18

0

1

17

0

Adult

19

0

Return to Owner

Return to Field

Transferred to in state agency

Other Life Outcome

Total Live Outcomes

35

85

2

3

125

Adoption

Other Life Outcome

Total Live Intakes

Adoption

Return to Owner

Transferred to in state agency

Transferred to out of state agency

Total Live Outcomes

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Transferred from in state agency

Transferred from out of state agency

Seized or Impounded

Seized or Impounded

Total Live Intakes

Adult

147

23

15

0

0

9

145

Beginning Animal Counts

 Shelter Animals Count

Adult

98Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Transferred from in state agency

Transferred from out of state agency

Felines in foster care on 

Canines in foster care on


