

Shelter Animals Count

4/1/2024 to 4/30/2024

Beginning Animal Counts

Felines in the shelter	on 4/1/2024	50	Felines in foster care on	4/1/2024	15
Canines in the shelter	on 4/1/2024	47	Canines in foster care on	4/1/2024	23

Live Intakes

Canines

	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	98	5	0	103
Relinquished by Owner	23	0	1	24
Owner Intended Euthanasia	15	0	0	15
Transferred from in state agency	0	0	0	0
Transferred from out of state agency	0	0	0	0
Seized or Impounded	9	0	0	9
Total Live Intakes	145	5	1	151

Felines

	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	147	47	18	212
Relinquished by Owner	28	23	0	51
Owner Intended Euthanasia	4	0	0	4
Transferred from in state agency	0	0	0	0
Transferred from out of state agency	0	0	0	0
Seized or Impounded	0	0	0	0
Total Live Intakes	179	70	18	267

Live Outcomes

Canines

	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	35	9	0	44
Return to Owner	85	0	0	85
Transferred to in state agency	2	1	0	3
Transferred to out of state agency	3	0	0	3
Other Life Outcome	0	0	0	0
Total Live Outcomes	125	10	0	135

Felines

	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	45	4	0	49
Return to Owner	29	0	0	29
Return to Field	67	0	0	67
Transferred to in state agency	3	1	0	4
Transferred to out of state agency	1	0	0	1
Other Life Outcome	0	0	0	0
Total Live Outcomes	145	5	0	150

Other Outcomes

Canines

	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Owner Intended Euhanasia	2	0	0	2
Shelter Euthanasia	17	0	0	17
Died in Care	0	0	0	0
Lost in Care	0	0	0	0
Total Other Outcomes	19	0	0	19

Felines

	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Shelter Euthanasia	17	3	0	20
Died in Care	1	1	0	2
Lost in Care	0	0	0	0
Total Other Outcomes	18	4	0	22

Ending Animal Counts

Felines in the Shelter on	4/30/2024	147
Canines in the Shelter on	4/30/2024	46

Felines in foster care on Canines in foster care on